
【成年男子】
日程　：　予選リーグ　8月19日（土）　　決勝トーナメント　8月20日（日）
会場　：　釜石鵜住居復興スタジアム

予選リーグ

　プールＡ

1位　・・・　秋田県
2位　・・・　青森県
3位　・・・　福島県

プールＢ

1位　・・・　山形県
2位　・・・　岩手県
3位　・・・　宮城県

決勝トーナメント

山
形
県

5

41
20-0
21-7

7 21

○
17-7

○
31-7

19
12-0
7-7

7 7
0-0
7-5

秋田県

●
7-31

●
5-38

0
0-14
0-7

●
7-17

○
38-5

山形県 宮城県

青森県

青森県 福島県

秋
田
県

岩
手
県

福
島
県

宮
城
県

青
森
県

岩手県

福島県

青森県

秋田県

秋田県

○
28-7

10:00ＫＯ 10:20ＫＯ

12:00ＫＯ 12:20ＫＯ

岩手県

宮城県
●
12-22

●
7-28

●
7-14

○
22-12

山形県
○
14-7


